O I M L  C e r t i f i c a t e
Issuing Authority NMi Certin B.V., OIML Issuing Authority NL1
9 January 2026
Certification Board
NMi Certin B.V.
Thijsseweg 11
2629 JA  Delft
the  Netherlands

The construction of the measuring instrument is recorded in the Documentation folder no. TC8272-3.
Table 1 General characteristics
Type designation
CDM100M (Stainless Steel)
CDM100P (Nickel alloy C22 (N06022))
Destined for the measurement of
Products in a liquid state, excluding under pressure liquefied
gases.
Density range 630 – 1300 kg/m3
Accuracy class 0,3; 0,5; 1,0
Environment classes M2 / E2
Temperature range ambient -10 / +55 °C condensing; open and closed locations
Temperature range liquid -10 / +60 °C
Maximum pressure 100 bar(g)
Viscosity range 0,6 – 8,5 mPa·s
Maximum flow rate 10 kg/min
Power supply
100 – 240 VAC
24 VDC
Software version
Version number: 1.62, Checksum: ED596201
Version number: 1.64, Checksum: 628A6935
Version number: 2.00, Checksum: 8C64F133
Version number: 2.02, Checksum: 2936EF98
Version number: 2.10, Checksum: AEA67C3D
Version number: 2.11, Checksum: A0162290
Version number: 2.20, Checksum: 4D9E3DC
Version number: 2.32, Checksum: 94578E99
Version number: 2.40, Checksum: E6DA2CB0
Version number: 2.42, Checksum: F3188612
External Supply 1
Type : QUINT PS/1AC/24 VDC/3.5
Environment classes : M2 / E2
Power supply : 100 – 240 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz
External Supply 2
Type : QUINT PS/24 VDC/24 VDC/5
Environment classes : M2 / E2
Power supply : 24 VDC
O I M L  C e r t i f i c a t e
OIML Member State Number R117/2007-A-NL1-25.02 revision 1
The Netherlands Project number 4057669
Page 4 of 4
Certificate history:
This revision replaces the previous version.
Revision Date Description of the modification
0 10 February 2025 Initial issue
1 9 January 2026  Software update 2.42